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WIRE LIST

DIAGRAMLL.P. GAS PIPING,STATE CERT.
DIAGRAM,WRG,INTERCONNECT,ELEC SYS
DIAGRAM,WRG,W/S WIPER
DIAGRAM,WRG,COOLANT FAN CONTROL,DDEC
DIAGRAM,WRG,ENGINE BRAKE DDEC
DIAGRAM,WRG,LIGHTS,BACK UP
DIAGRAM,WRG,CRUISE OVERRIDE,DDEC
DIAGRAM,WRG,POWER DISTRIBUTION,FUSED
DIAGRAM,WRG,LIGHTS,PARK,TAIL
DIAGRAM,WRG,LIGHTS,STOP
DIAGRAM,WRG,LIGHTS,DIRECTIONAL
DIAGRAM,WRG,LIGHTS, HEADLIGHTS/FRT DRV
DIAGRAM,WRG,LIGHTS, MARKER/ID
DIAGRAM,WRG,MIRROR ILUM,HDLGT WRNG
DIAGRAM,WRG,LIGHTS,ENG CMPT
DIAGRAM,WRG,LIGHTS,REAR DRIVING
DIAGRAM,WRG,POWER DISTRIBUTION,INPUT
DIAGRAM,WRG,LIGHTS,LANDING ‘
DIAGRAM,WRG,GROUND DISTRIBUTION
DIAGRAM,WRG,NEUTRAL DIST.,DDEC
DIAGRAM,WRG,STARTER INTERLOCK
DIAGRAM,WRG,PARK BRAKE CONTROL,DDEC
DIAGRAM,WRG,ECM RETURN DISTR,DDEC
DIAGRAM,WRG,PANEL,ELECTRICAL,REAR
DECAL,ELECTRICAL PANEL,REAR

6098958 DIAGRAM ASSY,PLUMBING DRAINAGE STD
6098933 - DIAGRAM,INSTALLATION,AQUA-HOT I-IEAT]NG
1985431 PIAGRAM,AIR INTAKE SYSTEM :
98W4RLC DIAGRAM ASSY,ELEC COMP PNL,FRT, 12VDC (1of2)
98W4RLC DIAGRAM ASSY,ELEC COMP PNL,REAR,12VDC (2 of 2)
1915560 CHART,VALVE ASSY'S,AIR SUSPENSION SYSTEM
1995141 DIAGRAM,EXHAUST SYSTEM,ROOF EXIT
6098149 " DIAGRAM ASSY,PLUMBING,FRESH WTR,UND/FLOOR STD
6098974 DIAGRAM,PLUMBING,HOLDING TANK FLUSHER
1995117 DIAGRAM,STEERING SYSTEM

1991793 DIAGRAM,DUAL AIR BRAKE SHEET (1 of 2)
1991801 DIAGRAM,DUAL AIR BRAKE SHEET (2 of 2)
1959469 DIAGRAM,FUEL SYS,DETROIT DIESEL SERIES 60
1995109 DIAGRAM,COOLING SYS,SERIES 60

1915552 DIAGRAM,AIR SUSPENSION SYSTEM

1914092 DIAGRAM,AIR SUSPENSION SYSTEM 4000/4100BM
9ISW40HLC DIAGRAM ASSY,ELEC.,COMP,PANEL,O/H FRT

- WAFRTLC DIAGRAM,WIRING,LOAD CENTER LOWER FRT
1995174 DIAGRAM,FRAME COMPONENTS

1995166 DIAGRAM,HYDRAULIC SYS,SERIES 60

0007819 PANEL ASSY,ELEC. O/S,ACCESS , FRT W/COMP

WA4FRTLC
6098131
1959782
1975572
1975580
1975606
1980994
1985787
1988591
1989391
1989409
1989482
1991504
1991545
1991553
1991579
1991587
1991603
1991611
1995331
1995430
1995455
1995463
1999861
1960715
1953173
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REF DESCRIPTICN
1 |CHASSIS GND
2 |CHASSIS GND
3 |CHASSIS GND
4 |CHASSIS GND
5 |CHASSIS GND
6 |CHASSIS GND
7 {CHASSIS GND
8 |CHASSIS GND
9 |CHASSIS GND
10 |CHASSIS GND
11 |CHASSIS GND
12 |CHASSIS GND
13 |CHASSIS GND
14 |CHASSIS GND
15 |CHASSIS GND
16 |LO WASH FLD GND
17 |STEP SYSTEM
1: |STEP SYSTEM
19 |STEP SYSTEM
20 +aUx BATT IND RLY
21 |DOOR LOCK
22 |DOOR LOCK
23 |STEP SYSTEM PWR
24 |STEP SYSTEM
25 |12V FILTER
26 112V FILTER
27 LD WASH MCD PWR
28 |FILTER CNST 12V
29 |[FILTER MAS 12V
30 |SK55-63 BUS PWR
31 |IGN CIRCUITS PWR
32 |MASTERED 12V PWR
33 {SK 19-27 BUS PWR
34 SK1-9CIGN PWR
35 {BURG ALARM PWR
36 |LEVEL WARNING
37 |LEVELING JACK MAS
38 [LEVELING JCK IGN
39 |STEP SYSTEM
40 |STEP SYSTEM
41 |{IGN RELAY OH FRT
42 |ELEC MASTER SW

T HIMES

PREWIRE

K6-85

K6-87A
K7-85
K7-87A
K9-85
K12-85
K2-85
K36-85
R1-2
K37-85
R2-2
K3-85
K3-30
K8-30
K4-85
LO WASH BLU
K1-86
K1-30
K2-86
K3-8%
K&-87
K7-87
K9-30
K9-86
SK35
K37-86
SK2
K37-30
K37-87
BRK1-1
K36-30
BRK2-1
BRK 2-1
SK1-9 BUS
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GND BUS BAR
R1-2

K37-85

R2-2

K3-85

K3-30

K8-30

K4-85

GND BUS

GND BUS BAR
K1-30
K$-87
SKE :
K12--87
K7-87
SK22
SK12
SK44
K37-86
R2-1

LG WASH
SK10-18
SK46-54
SK55-63
BRK1-1
SK28-36 BUS
SK 19-27 BUS
K36-87

RED
BUS
BUS
BUS

SK11

SK1

SK24

SK5

K2-87A
K2-87A

SK1

SK37-45 BUS

WHT

WHT
WHT
WHT
WHT
WHT
WHT
WHT
WHT
WHT
WHT
WHT
WHT
WHT
WHT

TN
Wi L

WHT
WHT
WHT
WHT
WHT

WHT
YEL1OGA
YEL10GA
BLK6GA
BLK6GA
BLK6GA
BLK6GA
BLK6GA

RED
BLU/BLK
RED.
BRI

BLK

ORN/BLK

YEL

WIRE LIST LWR FRT LOAD CENTER 98 WLXI

W4FRTLC



11-19-97 8:35 PAGE 2 OF 3

REF DESCRIPTION FROM TO COLOR | NO
43 |STEP SYSTEM P4-16 K1-87A RED 11
44 |STEP SYSTEM - |P4-17 _ SK34 YEL 9
45 ISUFDR CZYSTEM P4-18 .7 . JK1-87 BLU - 6.
46 |STEP SYSTEM K1-87 K9-87A
47 |STOP ENG BUZZ (+)|P4-19 SK9 ORN/BLK 14
48 |[CELL PHONE MEMORY|P4-20 SK13 BLU 21
49 |COMP LT MASTER P4-21 SK19 YEL 8
50 |UTILITY CMPT LT |[P4-22 SK63 GRY 15
51 |[CELL PHONE PWR P4-23 SK45 RED 21
52 |STEP SYSTEM P4-24 K2-87 GRY 29
53 |[STEP SYSTEM D4-C K2-87 ’

—————————————————————————— PLUG 9-—~—-——mm—m— e m e e e o
54 |RADAR DETECTOR P9-1 SK4 ORN/BLK 31
55 |AUX COMP REL PWR |[P9-4 SK26 WHT 53
56 |LOW WASH FLUID P9-5 LO WASH ORN |BLK 11
57 {LOW WASH FLUID P9-6 LO WASH YEL |BLK 12
58 |AUX STEP DASH LT |P9-8 K1-85 YEL 15
59 |AUX STEP DASH LT {K1-85 K2-30
60 |STEP SYSTEM K1-85 PRESSURE SW
51 |DASH LEDS MAS P9-9 SK 35 ORN/BLK 46
.2 'AUS BAT P9-:1 K3-87 PUR 10
63 |TOP DOOR LOCK PWR|P9-12 K10-30 ORN/BLK 18
64 |TOP DOOR LOCK RLY|K10-30 K10-86
65 |TOP DOOR LOCK P9-13 K10-87A GRN 25
66 |GEN AUTO START P9-14 SK 61 GRN 71
67 |A/T SYSTEM P9-16 SK63 GRN 53
68 |A/T SYSTEM P9-18 K4-86 RED 1519
69 !DUOR LOCX P9-21 K6-238C BLK/YET. 1
70 |DOOR LOCK r9-22 K7-30 BLK 0
71 |ELEC  SEAT LH P9-23 SK20 RED 15
72 |TUNER/CASS MEMORY|P9-24 SK38 BLK 24

—————————————————————————— PLUG 10-~=—====--—mmmmmmmmm—mmmmmm—— =
73 |CB RADIO PWR P10-1 SK48 RED 5
74 |MUSICAL HORN PWR |P10-2 SK50 BRN/ORG 4
75 |BEDRM STEREO PWR |P10-3 SK53 BLU 10
76 |TUNER/CASSETTE P10-4 SK52 BLU/BLK 7
77 |EQUALIZER PWR P10-5 SK43 GRN 55
78 |AUX BATT DROPOUT |P10-6 K12-30 YEL 1428A
79. |DOOR LOCK PWR P10-7 SK22 ORN 20
80 |NEUTRAL SIG P10-8 K8-85 WHT/BLK|1515L
81 |NEUTRAL SIG K8-85 K10-85 )
82 [RECP 12V PWR P10-9 SK23 GRN 15
83 |DOOR LOCK SW P10-10 K6-86 BLK/YEL 2
84 |BURG DOOR LOCKS K6-86 D13-C :

T HIMES WIRE LIST LWR FRT LOAD CENTER 98 WLXI W4FRTLC
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REF DESCRIPTION
85 |BURG DOOR LOCKS
86 |DOOR LOCK SW
‘87 |DUOR LUCK MCD
88 |DOOR LOCK MOD
89 |BURG COMPT LOCKS
90 |BURG COMPT LOCKS
91 |LOW WASH FLUID
92 |LOW WASH FLUID
93 |LOW AIR BUZZ (+)
94 |A/T START SIG SW
95 |PRK BRK SIG (+)
96 |LEVEL JACK MSTR
97 |MIRROR REM CNTL
98 |A/T START SIG
99 |AUX BATT DROPOUT

100 |IGN RLY

101 |IGN RLY

T HIMES

LO WASH WHT
LO WASH WHT
SK3

K4-87

K8-86

K8-87

SK25

K4-30
K12-86
K36-86

R1-1

WHT
WHT
ORN/BLK
PUR
WHT/BLK
BLU
BLK/YEL
BLK

BLK

WIRE LIST LWR FRT LOAD CENTER 98 WLXI

19
1115A
1515¢G

25
15

11023

W4FRTLC



RANGE COOK TOP 14,009 BTUH | »
. REFRIGERATOR 1,509 BTUH

FITTING SCHEDULE
18"-14" W.C. TWO STAGE REGULATOR
578" FLARE X 1/2" FPT ADAPTER
172" STREET TEE

172" STREET ELBOW
378" FLARE X 1/2" MPT ADAPTER

ga N W N =

L.P. TANK & REGULATOR

LOW PRESSURE

REGULATOR-(19"-14" W.C.) : LET. REVISIONS oR.|APPlck.| Ecn. | oATE
578" 0.0. TYPE "L" , o , , PR ' SCALE
COPPER-12 9748 b1 U%‘OR?\!FQ%/, 5gaoﬁplﬂdufé§9—.10(jge NONE

UIRGHAM, [.FP. GAS FIPING, STHIE

. FINISH COLOR OR TYPE 1a) .
TOLERANCE ON ALL DIMENSIONS IS PLUS MATERIAL : . :
or mnus [ ] UMLESS OTHERW/SESPE% paw [ S LEGLIE ILATION (955wl LA/LA
: PLATING [] FLAT SIZE: oR. 11712757 av  AMW SIZE
INACTIVATES NOs EUEEE 70 PRIME [ grhem ] feo- 11/12/97 8 AMW B 6898] 3]
REPLACED BY NOs CK. By
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* SEE DIAGRAM, WRG, STOP LIGHTS
** SEE DIAGRAM, WRG, ECM RETURN
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FUSED POWER
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i
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